Fee Schedule



Fees and Service Charges Effective 11/01/2023

What if suddenly nothing was in the way of achieving your dreams? At We Florida Financial, we open doors, remove barriers and clear the path so you can get what you need (and want) out of life. And you don't need to walk that path alone. With expert support and knowledge as well as services and products to fit your life, We Florida Financial gives you the confidence to help you achieve your dreams.

Founded in 1952, We Florida Financial is proud to celebrate 70 years of serving the local community. It is our community that has made us one of the most successful credit union's in the state of Florida. Supported by our members and dedicated to world-class service, together, **We Got This.**

Our Promise



We provide equal access and economic opportunity to our Members.



We are committed to excellence both in service and innovation.



We believe in your financial success through empowerment and education.

Miscellaneous

Account Research, per quarter hour	
(plus copy fees)	\$25.00
ACH Reject Fee, each entry	\$10.00
Cashier's Check	\$5.00
Cashier's Check (Non-members;	
exchange only)	\$35.00
Check Cashing	\$7 .00
Copies, per page	\$2.00

Collection Fees

Foreign Item Exchange	\$40.00
Domestic Collections, each	\$25.00

\$10.00/card

Visa Debit Card

Denlacement Card

Replacement Card	\$10.00/card
With active checking	\$5.00/card
ATM Withdrawals/Transfer	
We Florida Financial machine	s No Fee
Publix, Presto, each	\$1.00
All other networks, each	\$3.00
Balance Inquiry	
We Florida Financial machine	s No Fee
Publix, Presto, each	\$0.75
All other networks, each	\$1.50
Point of Sale (POS) Transactions	No Fee
ATM Deposits	No Fee



Get In Touch!



Miscellarieous Corit u	
CU Service Center Transactions	
Deposits	No fee
Withdrawals, each	\$2.00
Check Cashing	\$2.00
Inactive Account Fee	\$5.00
Accounts with no member-initiated	l
activity for 12 months.	
Expedited Loan Payment,	
Other Institution	\$7.50
IRS Levy, Garnishment, Subpoena	\$100.00
Legal Fees	Varies
Money Orders	\$1.50
Nonsufficient (NSF) Funds Fee,	
Each occurrence \$5 and over	\$35.00
Each occurrence under \$5	\$15.00
Returned Items, check or ACH each	
From Third Party	\$15.00
From Self	\$35.00
Returned Mail Fee, monthly	\$5.00
Statement Copies, each	\$5.00
Stop Payment, check or ACH, each	\$35.00
Transactions via Call 24 /	
Online Banking	No fee
Uncollected (UCF) Funds Fee,	
Each occurrence \$5 and over	\$35.00
Each occurrence under \$5	\$15.00
Verification of Deposit	\$30.00
Notary Services	
Member	No fee
Non-member (per notary)	\$10.00
Overdraft Transfer, each	\$6.00
Paper Statement, monthly	\$5.00

Miscellaneous Cont'd

Safe Deposit Boxes

3 X 5	\$45.00
3 x 10	\$75.00
5 x 10	\$105.00
10 x 10	\$165.00
Late Payment fee	\$10.00
Key deposit fee	\$10.00
Drilling fee	\$250.00
New box rentals are not available.	

Online Banking

Online Banking	No Fee
Expedited Bill Payment	
Electronic, per payment	\$9.95
Same-Day Bill Payment	
Paper check	\$35.00
Account 2 Account Transactions	No Fee
Zelle Transactions	No Fee

Wire Transfer

viile ilalistet	
Incoming	Free
Outgoing	
Domestic Online	\$18.00 \$25.00 \$39.00
Domestic In Person	
International	

The Credit Union, at its discretion, may charge additional or higher fees to members who abuse its products or services. Prior notice will be provided to any affected member.

